Thesis:

Development Of Student Worksheet Oriented Learning Cycle 7-E To Improve Students' Critical Thingking Skills In Reaction Rate Materials

Name : Feby Nabila Safira

IDN : 4202131001

Study Program : Bilingual Chemistry Education

Department : Chemistry

Approval: Thesis Supervisor,

Dr. Iis Siti Jahro, M.Si IDN. 19651015199203 2 003

Acknowledge:

Chemistry Department

Head,

Dr. Ayi Darmana, M.Si IDN. 19660807199010 1 001 Bilingual Program Coordinator,

Dr. Ely Djulia, M.Pd

IDN. 19660724 199103 2 012

NEBUDAYAM FMIPA Unimed

Dr. Ani Sutiani, M.Si

HDN. 19680730 199203 2 001

Graduated: January 24th, 2024

ORIGINALITY STATEMENT SHEET

I declare truthfully that this thesis manuscript is my own work, and I have stated all sources, both quoted and referred to in the manuscript, correctly in the source quotation and bibliography.

If in the future it is discovered and can be proven that this thesis manuscript contains elements of plagiarism, then I am willing to have this thesis canceled and processed in accordance with the applicable laws and regulations (UU No. 20 of 2003, article 25 paragraph 2 and article 70).

Medan, January 29th 2024

That state

Feby/Nabila Safira IDN. 4202131001

AGREEMENT PAGE FOR PUBLICATION

OF THE FINAL THESIS FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES

As an academic member of Universitas Negeri Medan, I am the undersigned:

Name : Feby Nabila Safira

IDN : 4202131001

Study Program : Bilingual Chemistry Education

Faculty : Faculty of Mathematics and Science

Type of Work : Thesis

For the development of knowledge, agree to grant Universitas Negeri Medan a Non-exclusive Royalty-Free Right on my scientific work entitled:

"Development of Student Worksheet Oriented Learning Cycle 7-E to Improve Students' Critical Thingking Skills in Reaction Rate Materials".

Along with existing devices (if needed). With this Non-Exclusive Royalty-Free Right, Universitas Negeri Medan has the right to store, transfer/format, manage in the form of a database, maintain, and publish my final project as long as I keep my name as the author/creator and as the copyright owner.

Thus, I make this statement truthfully to be used properly.

Created in : Medan

On the date of: January 20th, 2024

Declared,

Feby Nabila Safira

IDN. 4202131001